Company

Suburban Bowery

Pueblo Hotel Supply
Government Products LLC
Stafford Smith Inc
Culinary Depot

Douglas Equipment

Calico Industries Inc
Thompson and Little Inc
Capitol Associoates Inc DBA
Restuarnt Outfitters

Great Lakes Hotel Supply Co

Floyd County Georgia

Bid 14-0402-Jail/Prison

Commercial Grade Gas Ovens (2 Jail / 1 Prison)
2pm 2 April 2014
Minimum Specification - Vulcan Model VC44GD Qty- 3

Description Price Each
Duke Mfg Model E102-G 4725.00
As Specified 5076.39
Duke Mfg Model E102-G 5395.00
As Specified 5470.00
As Specified 5600.00
As Specified See Bid Sheet
As Specified 6084.67
As Specified 6384.99
As Specified 6605.92
As Specified 8900.00

Total for 3

14175.00
15229.17
16185.00
16410.00
16800.00

17399.19
18254.01
19154.97
19817.76

26700.00

Delivery
10 Days
30 Days
30-35 Days
14-21 Days
21 Days

10 Days

20 Days

10 Days
7-10 Days

14-21 Days

Remarks
Alternate

Alternate

includes 1 oven inside

delivery with lift gate
truck



